
Contact Information for Computer Orders

Campus Contact Name* Phone eMail

UM Derek Husson 581-1744 um-computer-purchasing-group@maine.edu

UM Thomas Drake 581-1677 um-computer-purchasing-group@maine.edu

UM Jonathan Bubier 581-1727 um-computer-purchasing-group@maine.edu

UMA Joan Cook 621-3040 joan.cook@maine.edu

UMA Tanner Kelleter 621-3558 tanner.kelleter@maine.edu

UMF Matt Jacobson 778-7300 help@maine.edu

UMFK Joshua Belanger 834-7815 joshua.s.belanger@maine.edu

UMM Loni Levesque 255-1421 levesqlm@maine.edu

UMM Thomas Drake 581-1677 thomas.s.drake@maine.edu

UMPI Marteen Hester 768-9529 marteen.hester@maine.edu

USM USM IT Purchasing 780-4453 usmitpurchasing@maine.edu

UMS David Baker 581-5445 dbaker@maine.edu
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